Auto Check™ has searched 18 databases to prepare the following report

VIN Description Report date
JH2PC37225M200450 eryia s OO 7 2021-04-07

I

Accldent / ncident Gialims MO There are no Insurance clairms veporied agalnet ihis vahicle

Branded M Vehicis has not besn branded by an insurance company
Out of Provinee MY Thiz vehicle has hasn registared in Onatio only

USA N This vehicls has not bean imported from the USA
Reporied Stolan W) This vehicls Is not surrentiy reported as stolen
CAMVAR NQO Manufacturer Buyiack

Emission Test Pass N Pass dvailable

Accident [ Incident Clalms History

Auto Check™ has searched for the folfowing insurance claims records: Collision * Damage to vehicle possiple tolal loss * Other darnags to vehicle * Theft of vehicle * Fire
Vandalism * Hail * Windstorm * Glass / windshield damage * Theft of conlants and Qther Claims

No Insurance claims have been reportad on this vehicle

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

All Provinces and Territories in Canada have heen searched

Province Status
Ontario Unfit y
Us Import

Agto Checl(™ has searched the Registrar of Imported Motar Viehicles database
This vehicle has not besn imporied from the USA

Canadian Police Information Canfre
The RCMP dalabase of stolen vehiclas
This vehicle is not currently reported as STOLEN
Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbitration Plan
The CAMVAP database of Viehicles bought hack by the Manufaciurer

There are no matches for the VIN you sntered in the CAMYAP Euyback database.

Used Car Dealers Assoclation of Cntario { Phone 1.800.268.2528 or 418,231,2600
Isfarmation containad in this reporlis Inlended for referencs purposes only. UCDA assumas no liability for erors and ommissions in the dala mode avaliable ihrough Auto Chack™.,




